HCX Series
SIDE-MOUNT DESIGNER COMBINATION LED UNIT
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 09/23/22
DL_HCX_SPEC_R02

* Additional runtime example: HCXURW-03LRC12 unit has 23W capacity. It uses 6W per 90 minutes for the two 3W lamp heads. It should run for approximately 5
hours without any additional load connected.
ORDERING GUIDE
HCX U –
Model Faces Letter Color Finish Lamps Options
HCX Side Mount
Designer Exit/
Emergency Light
U Universal Single/
Double Face
R Red
G Green
W White
Housing
03L 3W LED
Lamps
RC12 17W Remote
Capacity
(Includes lighting
heads)
Example: HCXURW-03L
CATALOG #
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:
Standard models:  20°C to 30°C (68°F to 86°F)
AC Input Voltage
120VAC or 277VAC:  60 Hz operation standard
POWER CONSUMPTION:
4.5 watts at 120 or 277 VAC (all models)
DIMENSIONS
(End Mount)(Ceiling or Back Mount)
APPLICATION DATA
Coverage for optional 3W LED MR16 lamp
Meets Life Safety Code minimum illuminance of 0.1 fc and
average illuminance of 1.0 fc.  Assumes open space with no
obstructions, mounting height of 7.5', ceiling height of 9' and
reflectances of 80/50/20.  Photometry files available on the
Dual-Lite web site.
1 fc average
40'
5/ "1
133cm
410"
256cm
11"
280cm
13 / "11
335cm
64
16 / "13
418cm
64